WITHIN 3 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ALL OTMENT OR 

AS SPECIFIED IN  NIT  

COMPL ET ION OF  WORK 

20(TWENTY)  DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
COMMENCEMENT 

Being  an emerg ency  branch  opening  wo rk,  t imel in es  
are  to  be  s tr ic t ly  adhered  to  

EARNEST  MONEY DEPOSI T  
Rs.11,500/- (Eleven thousand Five Hundred Only)  in the form 

of DD in favour of ‘Regional Manager, State Bank of India, 
Payable at the location of the respective RBO. 

MI NIM UM VAL UE OF  WORK  
F OR INTERIM PAYMENT  Rs.  7 .5  Lacs +  GST  

AO/RBO CO NCERNED RBO2,  THRISSUR 
For technical clarification and